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REAL CLUB DE GOLF SAN SEBASTIAN

Fecha Listado: 04/05/2024
Hora Listado: 17:41:16

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: AN SEBASTIAN)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 ROLLAN BIURRARENA IRENE SAN SEBASTIAN
2 LILLY MARTINEZ GONZALO SAN SEBASTIAN
3 URQUIZU AROCENA TERESA SAN SEBASTIAN
4 ELOSEGUI BERGARECHE JOSE LU SAN SEBASTIAN

O

11
12

15

18

25

29

31

33

37

41

49

55

APERRIBAY GARCIA-EIZAGA YOK  SAN SEBASTIAN
STEVENSON MARK DAVID SAN SEBASTIAN
ELOSEGUI DE LA PENA JUAN CA SAN SEBASTIAN
BARDANE BEGUIRISTAIN EDUARD SAN SEBASTIAN
MANERO USANDIZAGA JAIME SAN SEBASTIAN
SANCHEZ RICO ADRIAN SAN SEBASTIAN
JUANENA ANTIA ASIER SAN SEBASTIAN
DIEZ ANDUEZA OIER SAN SEBASTIAN
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ NORBERTO SAN SEBASTIAN
ORTIZ DEL RIO IORITZ SAN SEBASTIAN
DIEZ MATA CANDIDO JOSE SAN SEBASTIAN
REPARAZ ABAITUA JOSE MARIA SAN SEBASTIAN
ELOSEGUI VIGURIA JUAN SAN SEBASTIAN
MOLINERO BARBEIRA CARLOS SAN SEBASTIAN
DE ERAUSO VELASCO RAFAEL SAN SEBASTIAN
LOPEZ-LANCHARES RUBIO RICAR  SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN MARTIN PAGALDAY IGNACIO  SAN SEBASTIAN
OLAZABAL MARTINEZ-ITURRALDE = SAN SEBASTIAN
AREITIO YURRITA IGNACIO
ECHEVESTE APARICI FEDERICO SAN SEBASTIAN
TORRES ALDUNCIN ENRIQUE SAN SEBASTIAN
VEGA DE SEOANE KINDELAN AND  SAN SEBASTIAN
GARRANCHO AGUILAR MANUEL RIOJA ALTA
ESNAL LEAL FERNANDO SAN SEBASTIAN
ELOSEGUI BERGARECHE RAMON  SAN SEBASTIAN
APERRIBAY GARCIA-EIZAGA IGN SAN SEBASTIAN
GARCIA CESPEDES LUIS SOJUELA
GONZALEZ GARCIA JOSE ANGEL SAN SEBASTIAN
MANERO VELASCO CRISTOBAL SAN SEBASTIAN
CHILLIDA BELZUNCE LUIS SAN SEBASTIAN
GASTAMINZA APERRIBAY BORJA SAN SEBASTIAN
ODERIZ SAN MARTIN MIGUEL ULZAMA
CARRIL IRIONDO IMANOL SAN SEBASTIAN
SEGURA LASA EDUARDO SAN SEBASTIAN
RODRIGUEZ ZARZUELO TERESA SAN SEBASTIAN
ARENAS RUIZ-TAPIADOR JUAN | SAN SEBASTIAN
HEKNEBY SANCHEZ LILLE SAN SEBASTIAN
OSTOLAZA ANTELO ION
ASENJO NICOLAS VICTOR
IRUJO PETIT MARINA
VIGURIA GARCIA-VAQUERO ISAB SAN SEBASTIAN
SIERRA ZAVALA ANA MARIA SAN SEBASTIAN
MOLINERO BARBEIRA M.DOLORES SAN SEBASTIAN
HEKNEBY SANCHEZ OSCAR SAN SEBASTIAN
VIGURIA GARCIA-VAQUERO ESTH  SAN SEBASTIAN
MARCHESSI EUGUI TELMO SAN SEBASTIAN
ARRIETA ARAMBURU MARIA ISAB SAN SEBASTIAN
MATESANZ MADARIAGA SABINO SAN SEBASTIAN
ANSORENA SANTAMARIA MARIA SAN SEBASTIAN
ORBE MURUA CASILDA SAN SEBASTIAN
GAYTAN DE AYALA PALACIOS GO  SAN SEBASTIAN
SALVATIERRA MACKINTOSH JON SAN SEBASTIAN
IRUSTA EGANA SEBASTIAN(CHA) SAN SEBASTIAN

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN

FEDERACION CATA

FEDERACION VASC

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

-0,9
0,5
2,1
53
3,9
1,3
-0,2
3,5
10,5
1,6
13,2
6,3
6,4
5,1
6,2
4,0
4,3
11,3
8,7
7,5
7,1
6,5
55
5,2
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9,4
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14,6
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20,1
13,9
13,2
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REAL CLUB DE GOLF SAN SEBASTIAN

Fecha Listado: 04/05/2024
Hora Listado: 17:41:19

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: AN SEBASTIAN)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CcLUB

58

62

67

70
71

77

82

86
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89
90
91

OHLSSON ALBEA CRISTINA SAN SEBASTIAN
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDORENA DIEG SAN SEBASTIAN
ORLANDO ALBAS JAVIER SAN SEBASTIAN
LASAGABASTER GARCIANDIANIC ~ SAN SEBASTIAN
LARRANAGA AZALDEGUI MIREN SAN SEBASTIAN
EGUIA ZURUTUZA JOSE ALBERTO SAN SEBASTIAN
APARICI BARBEIRA ANA MARIA SAN SEBASTIAN
MANERO VELASCO JOSE MARIA(T  SAN SEBASTIAN
GIMENEZ DUQUE GERMAN SAN SEBASTIAN
ALBERDI ALTOLAGUIRRE ALEJO SAN SEBASTIAN
ORLANDO ALBAS CARLOS SAN SEBASTIAN
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ BENIGNO  SAN SEBASTIAN
RAMOS MUGURUZA INAKI SAN SEBASTIAN
CASTELLANOS BORREGO TERESA SAN SEBASTIAN
AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI MARIA SAN SEBASTIAN
MUNOZ-BAROJA PAGOLA JUAN COSTA BALLENA
DUQUE RADA MARIA DEL MAR SAN SEBASTIAN
D'ONOFRIO DI BENEDETTO JUAN  SAN SEBASTIAN
RAMOS IRIARTE RICARDO SAN SEBASTIAN
OLAIZOLA GARRIDO ARANTXA SAN SEBASTIAN
LEGORBURU MARTIN ALBERTO SAN SEBASTIAN
URIARTE ESTEBAN JAVIER SAN SEBASTIAN
OLARREAGA TELLECHEA MARGARI ALTORREAL
TAMES ALONSO SANTIAGO SAN SEBASTIAN
BUTAUD ADRIEN OLI HINOJOSA
ECHEVESTE MARTINEZ FEDERICO SAN SEBASTIAN
DEL VAL TOBALINA RAFAEL SAN SEBASTIAN
LUZURIAGA MOCOROA SUSANA SAN SEBASTIAN
USANDIZAGA RODRIGUEZ M.CORO SAN SEBASTIAN
TURRAU GOMEZ DE SEGURA ANA  SAN SEBASTIAN
IRUJO PETIT ANA SAN SEBASTIAN
AROCENA DEL CAMPO ELENA SAN SEBASTIAN
AZCUE URQUIZA MAY SAN SEBASTIAN
IRUJO PETIT MIGUEL SAN SEBASTIAN
GARRANCHO GALLARDO CARLOS SAN SEBASTIAN

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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